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West Vancouver Aquatic Centre 
Venue Rental Information 
Effective July 1, 2023 
 

Hourly Rates            

*Rates are subject to West Vancouver District Bylaw changes.  
**All areas are subject to availability; some restrictions may apply.  
 
 
Rate Categories 

Commercial: profit-oriented individuals and businesses who intend to sell a product/service or 
attract/reward customers.  
Private: Individuals, groups, organizations and businesses whose activities are private in nature, are not 
commercially driven.  
Non-profit: community groups and organizations that are a registered society or charity and do not have a 
profit-making mandate. Proof of non-profit status must be shown.  

 
 

Pool Area Length  Temperature Max Capacity 

Main pool-lanes 25m 28 Celsius 14 per lane 

Leisure pool-lane  17m 32 Celsius 8 per lane 

Deep Tank (Main Pool) N/A 28 Celsius 28  

 
 
 

Area Commercial Private Adult 
Non-profit 

Senior 
Non-profit 

Youth 
Non-profit 

Child 
Non-profit 

 
Lanes 

 
$34.35 

 
$34.35 

 
$30.95 

 
$26.35 

 
$21.70 

 
$18.60 

 
Main pool- 
shallow end 

 
$68.65 

 

 
$68.65 

 

 
$61.80 

 

 
$52.55 

 

 
$43.30 

 

 
$37.10 

 
 
Main pool- deep 
tank 

 
$68.65 

 

 
$68.65 

 

 
$61.80 

 

 
$52.55 

 

 
$43.30 

 

 
$37.10 

 
 
Leisure pool- 
lane area 

 
$102.60 

 

 
$102.60 

 

 
$92.35 

 

 
$78.45 

 

 
$64.75 

 
$55.40 

 


