West Vancouver Aquatic Centre Venue Rental Information

Effective July 1, 2023

Hourly Rates

Area	Commercial	Private	Adult Non-profit	Senior Non-profit	Youth Non-profit	Child Non-profit
Lanes	\$34.35	\$34.35	\$30.95	\$26.35	\$21.70	\$18.60
Main pool- shallow end	\$68.65	\$68.65	\$61.80	\$52.55	\$43.30	\$37.10
Main pool- deep tank	\$68.65	\$68.65	\$61.80	\$52.55	\$43.30	\$37.10
Leisure pool- lane area	\$102.60	\$102.60	\$92.35	\$78.45	\$64.75	\$55.40

^{*}Rates are subject to West Vancouver District Bylaw changes.

Rate Categories

Commercial: profit-oriented individuals and businesses who intend to sell a product/service or attract/reward customers.

Private: Individuals, groups, organizations and businesses whose activities are private in nature, are not commercially driven.

Non-profit: community groups and organizations that are a registered society or charity and do not have a profit-making mandate. Proof of non-profit status must be shown.

Pool Area	Length	Temperature	Max Capacity
Main pool-lanes	25m	28 Celsius	14 per lane
Leisure pool-lane	17m	32 Celsius	8 per lane
Deep Tank (Main Pool)	N/A	28 Celsius	28



^{**}All areas are subject to availability; some restrictions may apply.